Part#: SRFC025-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT 100MM In Stock: 37644
RFQ
Part#: SRFL029-200 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748/892MHZ FLAT CAB 200MM In Stock: 19188
RFQ
Part#: SRFL026-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT 150MM In Stock: 23222
RFQ
Part#: SRFG017-50 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 1.561GHZ/1.575GHZ FLAT In Stock: 34956
RFQ
Part#: SRFC015-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ FLAT 150MM In Stock: 26521
RFQ
Part#: SRFR-15/9.6-8-SP Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING In Stock: 1782
RFQ
Part#: SRFL026-200 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748/892MHZ FLAT CAB 200MM In Stock: 18698
RFQ
Part#: SRFC015-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ FLAT CAB In Stock: 32205
RFQ
Part#: SRFILTER Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
Description: FILTER KIT 25U 42U 45U 48U In Stock: 1225
RFQ
Part#: SRFL029-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748/892MHZ FLAT CAB 150MM In Stock: 21245
RFQ
Part#: SRFG017-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ FLAT 150MM In Stock: 28122
RFQ
Part#: SRFR-10/6.5-8-SP Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING 30M In Stock: 65
RFQ
Part#: SRFG017-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ FLAT 100MM In Stock: 48733
RFQ
Part#: SRFL029-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 35998
RFQ
Part#: SRFC015-200 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ FLAT 200MM In Stock: 21884
RFQ
Part#: SRFC025-200 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT 200MM In Stock: 38803
RFQ
Part#: SRFR-10/6-8-SP-CS6628 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING In Stock: 2171
RFQ
Part#: SRFR-2.9/1.7-8-CS-34034 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING In Stock: 2637
RFQ
Part#: SRFR-15/9-8-SP-CS6628 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING In Stock: 2069
RFQ
Part#: SRFC025-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT 150MM In Stock: 38888
RFQ
SRFL026-100
Part Number SRFL026-100
Manufacturer Antenova
Description RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT PATCH
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 35227 pcs
Product Photo SRFL026-100.jpg
Category RF/IF and RFID
VSWR 3.1
Termination Cable (100mm) - MHF
Series Mitis
Return Loss -10dB
Packaging Bulk
Other Names 627-1091
Number of Bands 5
Mounting Type Adhesive
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.006" (0.15mm)
Gain 3.5dBi
Frequency Range 698MHz ~ 798MHz, 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.4GHz, 2.5GHz ~ 2.69GHz
Frequency Group Wide Band
Frequency
(Center/Band) 748MHz, 892MHz, 1.94GHz, 2.35GHz, 2.6GHz
Features -
Detailed Description 748MHz, 892MHz, 1.94GHz, 2.35GHz, 2.6GHz GSM, LTE, W-CDMA Flat Patch RF Antenna 698MHz ~ 798MHz, 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.4GHz, 2.5GHz ~
2.69GHz 3.5dBi Cable (100mm) - MHF Adhesive
Applications GSM, LTE, W-CDMA
Antenna Type Flat Patch
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Antenova series electronic components. We have 35227 pieces of Antenova SRFL026-100 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SRFL026-100
SRFL026-100 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SRFL026-100 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SRFL026-100 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Antenova Hong Kong
RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT PATCH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SRFL026 Specification
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com